
31-23 47TH STREET
ASTORIA, NY 11103

MULTIFAMILY BUILDING FOR SALE



NON-ENDORSEMENT
& DISCLAIMER NOTICE

NY Space Finders is not affiliated with, sponsored by, or endorsed by any commercial tenant or lessee identified in 
this marketing package. The presence of any corporation's logo or name is not intended to indicate or imply 
affiliation with, or sponsorship or endorsement by, said corporation of NY Space Finders, its affiliates or 
subsidiaries, or any agent, product, service, or commercial listing of NY Space Finders, and is solely included for the 
purpose of providing tenant lessee information about this listing to prospective customers.

ALL PROPERTY SHOWINGS ARE BY APPOINTMENT ONLY.

PLEASE CONSULT YOUR NY SPACE FINDERS AGENT FOR MORE DETAILS.

Disclaimer
THIS IS A BROKER PRICE OPINION OR COMPARATIVE MARKET ANALYSIS OF VALUE AND SHOULD NOT BE 
CONSIDERED AN APPRAISAL. This information has been secured from sources we believe to be reliable, but we 
make no representations or warranties, express or implied, as to the accuracy of the information. References to 
square footage or age are approximate. Buyer must verify the information and bears all risk for any inaccuracies. 
NY Space Finders is a service mark of NY Space Finders Inc.

31-23 47th St, Astoria, NY 11103.
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03HIGHLIGHTS

PROPERTY
HIGHLIGHTS

LOCATION
Located in the
heart of Astoria

TRANSIT
Steps from M &
R subway lines

FEATURES
Hardwood floors,
high ceilings, natural light

UNITS
24 apartment units



04PROPERTY OVERVIEW

31-23 47TH STREET, ASTORIA, NY 11103

PROPERTY
OVERVIEW

TAXES

Tax Class - 2

Property Tax - $130,453

PROPERTY INFORMATION

Neighborhood - South Astoria

Block - 727

Lot - 29

ZONING INFORMATION

Zoning - R5

Residential F.A.R. - 1.5

Facility F.A.R. - 2.0

F.A.R. as Built - 1.96

LOT INFORMATION

Lot Size - 75 ft. x 100 ft.

Lot Sq. Ft. - 7,500

BUILDING INFORMATION

Building Size - 75 ft. x 60 ft.

Building Sq. Ft. - 14,680

Stories - 3

Residential Units - 24

Year Built - 1953



05RENT ROLL

RENT ROLL

APT #

1A

1B

1C

1D

1E

1F

1G

1H

2A

2B

2C

2D

2E

2F

2G

2H

3A

3B

3C

3D

3E

3F

3G

3H

Annual Total

LEGAL RENT

$2,078

$1,910

$1,652

$1,856

$2,230

$1,067

$1,971

$2,064

$1,304

$1,826

$1,969

$2,393

$1,983

$1,192

$2,406

$2,406

$3,085

$1,675

$1,744

$1,650

$1,864

$1,599

$1,455

$3,130

$558,103

PREFERENTIAL RENT

$2,078

$1,910

$1,652

$1,856

$2,158

$1,067

$1,616

$1,796

$1,304

$1,826

$1,750

$2,205

$1,983

$1,192

$1,811

$2,054

$2,071

$1,675

$1,627

$1,650

$1,864

$1,599

$1,455

$2,036

$506,839

LEASE END DATE

8/31/2026

3/25/2026

4/30/2025

8/31/2025

8/31/2025

12/31/2025

3/30/2025

12/31/2025

2/28/2026

10/30/2025

6/30/2026

6/30/2025

8/31/2025

8/31/2025

1/31/2026

7/30/2026

8/31/2025

2/28/2026

2/28/2026

3/31/2026

12/31/2025

12/31/2025

1/31/2026

7/31/2025
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INCOME &
EXPENSES

NET OPERATING INCOME
ACTUAL: $332,870.96 | PROFORMA: $384,135.00

INCOME

Acutal Gross Income

Proforma Gross Income

$506,838.96

$558,103.00

EXPENSES

Property Taxes

Insurance

Heating Oil

Electric

Water/Sewer

Total

$130,453

$16,375

$17,000

$2,136

$8,004

$173,968



STREET MAP
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PROPERTY PHOTOS



CONTACT

LUCA DICIERO
FOUNDER & CEO

(347) 242-0353
luca@nyspacefinders.com

FAISAL GILANI
ASSOCIATE BROKER

(925) 285-3075
faisal@nyspacefinders.com
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